IVIMAGN Lia Payments by Venue

exposition services  Eyent Start Dates 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2025
Event End Dates 1/1/2011 12:00 AM - 12/31/2025
Payments Between 12/30/2018 - 12/30/2019

Deposit Master Card Visa
Withdrawal

CA
Los Angeles Convention Center

Association of Medical Professionals 346.79
Total Los Angeles Convention Center 346.79
Total CA 346.79
MA
Boston Convention and Exhibition Center

Hitec 2020 6.79 3.57
Total Boston Convention and Exhibition 6.79 3.57
Center
DCU Center

2019 MLA Annual Convention 3,790.02 2,736.08 187.69

Regional Seafood Expo 2020 1,126.13 1,276.46 2,185.64
Total DCU Center 4,916.15 4,012.54 2,373.33
Total MA 4,916.15 4,019.33 2,376.90
RI
Rhode Island Convention Center

Natural Products Expo East 2019 743.47 211.02
Total Rhode Island Convention Center 743.47 211.02
Total RI 743.47 211.02
Grand Total 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2025: $4,916.15 $5,109.59 $2,587.92

Payments by Venue

Sub Total
Taxable

162.50

162.50

162.50

9.70
9.70

3,980.84
2,847.50

6,828.34

6,838.04

820.00

820.00

820.00

$7,820.54

Sub Total
Non Taxable

172.50

172.50

172.50

0.00
0.00

2,452.40
1,534.25

3,986.65

3,986.65

77.09

77.09

77.09

Tax

11.79

11.79

11.79

0.66
0.66

280.55
206.48

487.03

487.69

57.40

57.40

57.40

$4,236.24 $556.88

Total
Payments

346.79

346.79

346.79

10.36
10.36

6,713.79
4,588.23

11,302.02

11,312.38

954.49

954.49

954.49

$12,613.66
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