



Payments by Venue

Event Start Dates 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2025

Event End Dates 1/1/2011 12:00 AM - 12/31/2025

Payments Between 12/30/2018 - 12/30/2019

	Deposit Withdrawal	Master Card	Visa	Sub Total Taxable	Sub Total Non Taxable	Tax	Total Payments
CA							
Los Angeles Convention Center							
Association of Medical Professionals		346.79		162.50	172.50	11.79	346.79
Total Los Angeles Convention Center		346.79		162.50	172.50	11.79	346.79
Total CA		346.79		162.50	172.50	11.79	346.79
MA							
Boston Convention and Exhibition Center							
Hitec 2020		6.79	3.57	9.70	0.00	0.66	10.36
Total Boston Convention and Exhibition Center		6.79	3.57	9.70	0.00	0.66	10.36
DCU Center							
2019 MLA Annual Convention	3,790.02	2,736.08	187.69	3,980.84	2,452.40	280.55	6,713.79
Regional Seafood Expo 2020	1,126.13	1,276.46	2,185.64	2,847.50	1,534.25	206.48	4,588.23
Total DCU Center	4,916.15	4,012.54	2,373.33	6,828.34	3,986.65	487.03	11,302.02
Total MA	4,916.15	4,019.33	2,376.90	6,838.04	3,986.65	487.69	11,312.38
RI							
Rhode Island Convention Center							
Natural Products Expo East 2019		743.47	211.02	820.00	77.09	57.40	954.49
Total Rhode Island Convention Center		743.47	211.02	820.00	77.09	57.40	954.49
Total RI		743.47	211.02	820.00	77.09	57.40	954.49
Grand Total 1/1/2011 - 12/31/2025:	\$4,916.15	\$5,109.59	\$2,587.92	\$7,820.54	\$4,236.24	\$556.88	\$12,613.66